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12.

13.

14.

16.

SELECTED PAINTINGS OF FEMALE FIGURES
THROUGH THE AGES FROM THE COLLECTION OF
THE PALACE MUSEUM

. Gu Kaizhi, Jin Dynasty (317—420)

ODE TO THE GODDESS OF THE LUO RIVER (sectlon)

handscroll

. Zhou Fang, Tang Dynasty (618—907)

LADIES USING THEIR FANS IN SUMMER (section)
handscroll

. Gu Hongzhong, Five Dynasties (907—960)

THE NIGHT REVELRY AT HAN XIZAI'S HOME (section)
handrcroll

. Yuan Gao, Five Dynasties

FAIRIES IN ELYSIUM (section)
handscroll

. Li Gongling, Sung Dynasty (960—1279)

VIMALAKIRTI EXPOUNDING THE SUTRAS (section)
handscroll

. Anonymous, Sung Dynasty

PICTURE DEPICTING THE “THREE GENIUSES”, ONE
CHAPTER OF CLASSIC OF FILIAL PIETY FOR WOMEN
handscroll

. Anonymouss Sung Dynasty

FAIRY RIDING ON PHOENIX BACK

leave

. Anonymous, Sung Dynasty

MOON APPRECIATORS ON THE JADE TERRACE

leave

. Anonymous, Sung Dynasty

A BEAUTIFUL WOMAN IN WINTER

leave

Zhou Lang, Yuan Dynasty (1271—1368)

DU QIUNING, A FAMOUS PROSTITUTE

handscroll

Wu Wei, Ming Dynasty (1368—1644)

WU LINGCHUN, A FAMOUS PROSTITUTE
handscroll

Zhang Lu, Ming Dynasty

A FAIRY PLAYING THE FLUTE UNDER THE TREE
hanging scroll

Zhang Lu, Ming Dynasty

FAIRY AND PHOENIX

hanging scroll

Wen Zhengming, Ming Dynasty

XIANG JUN AND XIANG FUREN, THE EMPEROR
SHUN’S TWO CONCUBINES

hanging scroll

. Tang Yin, Ming Dynasty

FOUR BEAUTIES IN THE MENG SHU PALACE
hanging scroll
Du Jin, Ming Dynasty

- “XIANG JUN AND XIANG FUREN” DEPICTING THE

17.

18.

19,

20.

21

22

23.

24,

26.

POCMS OF NINE SONGS OF QU YUAN (section)
handscroll

Guo Xu, Ming Dynasty

THRUMING PIBA (A CHINESE VIOL) DEPICTING
POEMS OF BAI JUYI

hanging scroll

Chou Ying, Ming Dynasty

PLAYING THE FLUTE TO SEDUCE PHOENIXES
Leave of an album of human figures’ story

Chou Ying, Ming Dynasty

HONOURABLE CONCUBINE YANG’S HAIRDRESSING
leave of an album of human figures’ story

Zhang Ling. Ming Dynasty

A BEAUTIFUL WOMAN

handscroll

You Qiou, Ming Dynasty

HONG FU, A LEGENDARY WOMAN

hanging scroll

Chen Hongshou and Yan Zhan, Ming Dynasty
FAIRIES

hanging scroll

Huang Shifu, Ming Dynasty

RESTING IN SECLUSION

hanging scroll

Chen Zi, Qing Dynasty (1644—1911)
BUTTERFLY-CATCHING

hanging scroll

. Chen Zhuo, Qing Dynasty

CHILDREN PLAYING UNDER THE POMEGRANATE
TREE

hanging scroll

Yu Zhiding, Qing Dynasty.
A WOMAN UNDER THE BANANA TREE
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29,

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

42.

13.

hanging scroll

Jiao Bingzhen, Qing Dynasty

LADIES HAVING THE SWING AND SO ON

album leave

Jiac Bingzhen, Qing Dynasty

LADIES THRUMING PIBA AND PLAYING OTHERS
album leave

Leng Mei, Qing Dynasty

TWO WOMEN BEFORE THE TOILET TABLE
hanging scroll

Auonymous, Qing Dynasty

ONE OF THE LIFE PORTRAITS OF THE QING
EMPEROR YONG ZHENG’'S TWELVE CONCUBINES
hanging scroll screen

Anonymous, Qing Dynasty

ONE OF THE LIFE PORTAITS OF THE QING
EMPEROR YONG ZHENG’S TWELVE CONCUBINES
hanging screen

Jin Tingbiao, Qing Dynasty

CAI WENJI WITH HER TWO CHILDREN

hanging scroll

Xu Lan, Oing Dynasty

A BEAUTIFUL WOMAN PAINTED WITH LINE
DRAWING IN TRADITIONAL INK AND BRUSH STYLE
hanging scroll

Hua Yan, Qing Dynasty

BEAUTIES PAINTED WITH LINE DRAWING IN
TRADITIONAL INY AND BRUSH STYLE

hanging scroll

Min Zhen, Qing Dynasty

PICKING MULBERRY LEAVES

hanging scroll

Gui Hui, Qing Dynasty

BEAUTIFUUL WOMAN

album leave

Cui Hui, Qing Dynasty

BEAUTIFUL WOMAN

album leave

Cui Hui, Qing Dynasty

PORTRAIT OF POETESS LI QINGZHAO

hanging scroll

Gai Qi, Qing Dynasty

A PAINTING DEPICTING THE POEMS OF YUAN JI
hanging scroll

Fei Danxu, Qing Dynasty

THE COWHERD AND THE GIRL WEAVER
Hanging scroll

. Fei Danxu, Qing Dynasty

ONE OF THE TWELVE LADIES IN THE FAMOUS
NOVEL “RED CHAMBER DREAM”

album leave

Fei Yigeng, Qing Dynasty

. ONE OF THE BEAUTIFUL WOMEN AFTER ANCIENT

STYLE
album leave
Fei Yigeng. Qing Dynasty

'ONE OF THE BEAUTIFUL WOMEN AFTER ANCIENT

STYLE

album leave

. Liu Yanchong, Qing Dynasty

LISTENING TO LUTEPLAYING

handscroll

Ren Xiong, Modern Times

THE FAIRY MA GU OFFERING XI WANG MU
(A FAIRY EMPRESS) BIRTHDAY PRESENTS
hanging scroll

16. Ren Xiong, Modern Times

A PAINTING DEPICTING THE POEMS OF YAO DAMF
album leave

17, Ren Xun, Modern Times

18.

GODDESS SCATTERING FLOWERS
hanging scroll

Ren Yi.» Modern Times
WASHING-GIRLS

leave

. Ren Yi, Modern Times

XTAO HONG, A CHANTEUSE, SiNGING
hanging scroll

. Hu Xigui. Modern Times

A BEAUTY UNDER THE PLUM TREE
hanging scroll
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